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Date and 

Time  

Activity  Location  

Thursday 

07.09.23 

 

11am-12pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1-4pm 

   

Welcome Fest  

 

Come along to Welcome Fest to celebrate your induction 

programme. Welcome Fest is an opportunity to meet new 

friends and become part of the UCB community.  

We have a fun-filled programme of activities including:  

• A variety of delicious food 

• Gym membership and taster class information  

• Student support facilities: Meet the teams able to 

help you during your study  

• Looking for part time work?  

• Music throughout the day  

• Wellbeing and staying safe in Birmingham  

• Student societies and sports clubs  

• A range of fun activities and games   

   

Come and say hello to the student support services, 

including the Engagement Team and the Guild of Students. 

They will all be available to answer any questions you may 

have.  

 

Mystery basket competition prize for best presentation and 

taste of dish 

   

   

Moss House  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

204 209 210 214 

Summer Row  



Friday 8th 
September 
9-9.30am 
 
 
 
9.30am-
12pm 
 
 
 
12-12.30pm 
 
 
12.30-2pm 

Welcome to UCB from the level 3 professional cookery team 
Welcome, group allocation 
 
 
 
 
Padlet activities 
Lockers  
Apps 
 
 
Lunch 
 
 
Industry insight 
Course expectations  
Timetables 
 
 

Summer Row 
The Restaurant 
at Birmingham 
College of Food 
 
 
206SR 
213SR 
215SR 
422SR 
 
  
 
 
206SR 
213SR 
215SR 
422SR 
 
 
 

 

 


