## FE Induction and Welcome Activities

<u>Further Education</u> Induction and Welcome Activities 2023			
Course:	FULL PROGRAMME NAME:		
	NVQ Level 3 Diploma in Professional cookery		
-	College Of Food		
Date and Time	Activity	Location	
Thursday 07.09.23	Welcome Fest		
11am-12pm	Come along to Welcome Fest to celebrate your induction programme. Welcome Fest is an opportunity to meet new friends and become part of the UCB community.	Moss House	
	We have a fun-filled programme of activities including:		
	<ul> <li>A variety of delicious food</li> <li>Gym membership and taster class information</li> <li>Student support facilities: Meet the teams able to help you during your study</li> <li>Looking for part time work?</li> <li>Music throughout the day</li> <li>Wellbeing and staying safe in Birmingham</li> <li>Student societies and sports clubs</li> <li>A range of fun activities and games</li> </ul>		
	Come and say hello to the student support services, including the Engagement Team and the Guild of Students. They will all be available to answer any questions you may have.		
1-4pm	Mystery basket competition prize for best presentation and taste of dish	204 209 210 214	
		Summer Row	

Friday 8 <sup>th</sup> September 9-9.30am	Welcome to UCB from the level 3 professional cookery team Welcome, group allocation	Summer Row The Restaurant at Birmingham College of Food
9.30am- 12pm	Padlet activities Lockers Apps	206SR 213SR 215SR 422SR
12-12.30pm	Lunch	
12.30-2pm	Industry insight Course expectations Timetables	206SR 213SR 215SR 422SR